PALM BEACH CURRUMBIN
STATE HIGH

2024 Annual Schedule of Fees Year 7 - 9

PALM BEACH

Student Resource Scheme CURRUMBIN

Students will be provided with textbooks and/or resources as outlined in the Subject

Requirements List for all subjects. This information can be located at www.pbc-shs.eq.edu.au

STATE HIGH

Student Resource Scheme Year 8
Student Resource Scheme $695.00 $670.00 $670.00
SRS) *includes One20ne Laptop
Excellence Programs Year 8
ACEX - Integrated Learning $500.00* $450.00* N/A
Program
ACEX - Full Program $500.00* $450.00* $400.00*
*includes one-off laptop upgrade
SPEX — AFL Boys/Girls $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX — Basketball Boys/Girls $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX — Girls Touch Football $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX - Surf League/Kayak $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
Boys/Girls
SPEX — Netball $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX - Rugby League Boys $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX — Rugby League Girls $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX — Soccer Boys/Girls $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX — Surfing Boys/Girls $615.00 $615.00 $615.00
SPEX — Tennis Boys/Girls $640.00 $640.00 $640.00
SPEX — Track Boys/Girls $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
SPEX — Future Stars $200.00 $200.00 $200.00
CAX - Drama N/A N/A $300.00
CAX -Dance $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
CAX — Music $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
CAX - Visual Art $300.00 $300.00 $300.00
Subject Fees Year 7 Year 8 Year 9
Instrumental Music Fee $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Instrumental Hire Fee $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Vocal Group Levy $70.00 $70.00 $70.00
Textiles — per semester N/A N/A $30.00
Food Technology — per term N/A N/A $25.00
School Yearbook $30.00
PBC Building Fund $50.00 to $100.00
Contribution

Note

e Please note that Student Resource Scheme fees, Subject fees and the School Yearbook cost may be subject to change.
e Additional costs (e.g. excursions, rec sport) are not included in any of the above fees.
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